MI, Mineral Insulated
Pipe Heating Cable,
Installation & Maintenance
Manual
P-116-2B
C O R P.
02/26/15
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Figure 5
Figure 6
HEATER PART NUMBER SYSTEM
MISS-K752-AN-105-07-U2
Special features (See table 1)
Cold Lead Length (ft), form “B” heaters specify two lengths
Heater length (ft)
Heating cable reference (See Cable Data Sheet)
Heater form (See page 6)
Heater Catalog Number System:
Phone: (800) 324-1551                       Fax: (918) 251-6079                          www.trasor.com                        Page 7
Table 1
Type Description
U2 E
R
Q
C1
C2
PT
Special Features:
E
R
Q
C1
C2
T
 C1 ½” NPT reversed brass gland on hot to cold joint
 C2 3/4” NPT reversed brass gland on hot to cold joint
 E Puller eye end cap (form A only)
 P High Density Polyethylene jacketed cold lead
 Q High temperature adaptor
 R Reel mounted on non-returnable reel
 T** Extended pigtail length (** Tail length in ft)
 U2 Div 2 termination gland fitting
 X Special feature, specify
Cold Lead Length
Form A
Two Conductor
Cold Lead Length
Cold Lead Length
Cold Lead Length
Hot Section Length
Hot Section Length Cold Lead Length
Hot Section Length Cold Lead Length
Hot Section Length
Form B
Two Conductor
Form B
One Conductor
Form C
One Conductor
End Cap
Cold Termination
w/ ½” NPT Gland
Connector
Hot to Cold Joint 11” Pigtails
MI heating cable, stainless steel sheath (Alloy 825)
HEATER CONNECTIONS
Phone: (800) 324-1551                       Fax: (918) 251-6079                          www.trasor.com                         Page 8
L1
L2 / N
L1
L2